
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
2000 E 49th St
Dock#3-5

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 58 X 18 X 9 IN

REF: XJRT-241119-0162001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 18NOV24
ACTWGT: 47.87 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Liiroy/Laura Rivera
Liiroy/Laura Rivera

133814 W SHELBY RD

16198542705
PROSSER WA 99350 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

8/
39

D3
/C

6C
4

7700 5290 3408

     99350

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7700 5290 3408


